L230004	03550
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500413587765
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 2023 AUG 28 AM II: 45 ALLAHASSEE FLORAL
Office Use Only	2028 A. D. P. 44 35



· · ·

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I2000000088

Date:	08/28/20	23	
Name:		KEN	
	e #:	2100750	
Entity Na	me: ANO	THER BROK	EN EGG OF CLERMONT, LLC
	ticles of Incorp	oration/Authoriza	ation_to_Transact Business
🗌 Ar	nendment		
Cr	nange of Agen	t	
🗌 Re	einstatement		
	onversion		
🗌 Me	erger		
🗌 Di	ssolution/With	drawal	
🗌 Fid	ctitious Name		
<u>[]_Ot</u>	her	**-CER	
	y		
Authorize	ed Amount:	\$155.00	
Signature	:		

♥ CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 E 40[™] ST, 10[™] FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607 EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGISTRY #8010772 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, I/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790



.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I2000000088

Date:0	8/28/2023	_		
Name:	KEN			
Reference #:	210075	50		
			G OF CLERMONT, LL	. C
☑ Articles	of Incorporation/A	uthorization to T	ransact Business	
_	of Agent			
Reinsta	•			
	sion			
🗌 Merger				
🗌 Dissolut	tion/Withdrawal			
🔲 Fictitiou	s Name			
✓ Other		** CERTIFIED CO	OPY UPON FILING **	
Authorized Am	ount:\$	155.00	_	
Signature:			_	

EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENCLAND & WALES, REGISTRY #8010712 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ANOTHER BROKEN EGG OF CLERMONT, LLC

ARTICLE I: - Name

۰.,

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Another Broken Egg of Clermont, LLC

ARTICLE II: - Address

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2633 S. Hwy 27 Suite 101 Clermont, Florida 34711

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

c/o Another Broken Egg Cafe 5955 T.G. Lee Boulevard Suite 100 Orlando, Florida 32822

ARTICLE III: - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Cogency Global Inc. 115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Cogency Global Inc., as Registered Agent

/s/ Ken Howell, Asst. Secretary			
Name:	Ken Howell		
-	Asst. Secretary		

ARTICLE IV: - Management

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the limited liability company is as follows:

<u>Title</u> :	Name and Address:	2025
MGR	Christopher Artinian 5955 T.G. Lee Boulevard Suite 100	2
	Orlando, Florida 32822	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		

လ က Paul Macaluso 5955 T.G. Lee Boulevard Suite 100 Orlando, Florida 32822

MGR

MGR

.

.

· · · ·

•

Jeri Snyder 5955 T.G. Lee Boulevard Suite 100 Orlando, Florida 32822 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Organization on August 24, 2023.

Carlos de la u

Carlos M. de la Cruz III. Authorized Representative of a Member

(In accordance with section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in Section 817.155, Florida Statutes.)

Carlos M. de la Cruz III Typed or printed name of signee

• • •